## **Outstanding 4-H Youth Leader Award**

## **Nomination Form**

A digital version of this nomination form can be found at g2g.to/30yy

The Sauk County 4-H "Outstanding 4-H Youth Leader" awards are yearly awards designed to recognize 4-H youth leaders who have:

- Gone above and beyond their 4-H responsibilities and really "given it all" to Sauk County 4-H in the past year, -or-
- Done an outstanding job as a 4-H project youth leader on the club or county level, or-
- Done an outstanding job helping out at 4-H programs and events on the club or county level, -or-
- Provided outstanding support, guidance, or leadership to any 4-H member(s) in Sauk County.

4-H Youth Leaders can be self-nominated for this award or nominated by any Sauk County 4-H member, youth leader, adult leader, parent, or group of 4-H participants (Example: project group, 4-H club, etc.).

Club Affiliation:	
Please answer the following questions, using additional paper if necessary:  1. What outstanding efforts has this nominee made for Sauk County 4-H in the cur	rent 4-H year?
2. What traits does this youth leader possess that makes him/her a role model for or 4-H parents, and 4-H members?	ther 4-H leaders,
Name of person(s) completing this nomination form (unless self-nominated):	

Completed nominations must be in the 4-H Office before 4:30 PM, October 3rd

Mail to: Sauk County 4-H, 505 Broadway, Baraboo, WI 53913

Attn: Stacy Parsons or email: <a href="mailto:sparsons4@wisc.edu">sparsons4@wisc.edu</a>

Name of Nominee: